SATURDAY

11AM
12PM
1PM
2PM
3PM
3PM - 7PM
7PM
8PM
9PM
10:30PM - 12AM

11:30PM

SUNDAY

11AM
12PM
1PM
2PM
3PM

3PM - 7PM
7PM
8PM
9PM
11:30PM

>(ARIBBEAN

ROOM A

Yamulee - Shines and Partnerwork
Panagiotis y Myrto - Partnerwork Connection
Natasha Tia Ladies Styling
Vida Dance company

Combos Collab - Terry/Cecile/Pana/Myrto/Angel/Steph
Combos Collab - Terry/Cecile/Pana/Myrto/Angel/Steph
JSquared Bachata Playful Combinations

ROOM B
WORKSHOPS
Tayler STINNETT - body movement for everyone- open level
Becky and Bruno- connecting to your partner- open level
Cornell and Rithika- Bachata ConRi Style- Transitions with flow (open level)
Carlos Espinoza and Sara - bachata fusion- open level
Abdel and Letty - bachata flow- open level
BEACH PARTY
Fausto Bachata Musicality
Edd Amaya Traditional Shines
Elisa and Sebastion - Sensual Bachata Connection

SHOWS/performances at the THEATER

ROOM A

Terry and Cecile Musicality Partnering
Angel and Stephany Pachanga Shines
Fausto Bachata Jam Session

Terry and Cecile Partnering Creativity
Panagiotis y Myrto Crazy Partnerwork

Yamulee Partnerwork

SOCIAL DANCING

ROOM B
WORKSHOPS

Anastasia & Jovanny/Patrick & Johanna - bachata flow collab- open level
Brian and Kayla - sensual bachata fluidity - open level
Carlos Espinoza and Sara- bachata fusion- open level

Cornell and Rithika- Bachata ConRi Style- Signature moves ( intermediate)

Abdel and Letty - bachata flow ( int/adv)
BEACH PARTY

SOCIAL DANCING




